CXM6206
300mA Low Power LDO
1Rev 2.2
Features
 Low power consumption
 Low voltage drop
 Low temperature coefficient
 Low Quiescent Current: 3uA at 6V

selectable in 0.1V increments within a range
of 1.2V to 5.0V.CXM6206 series are available
in SOT-23 、SOT23-3and SOT-89 packages.
General Description
CXM6206  series  are  a highly  precise,  lower
consumption,3 terminal,positive voltage regulators
manufactured using CMOS and laser trimming
technologies. The series provides large currents
with a significantly small dropout voltage .
The CXM6206 consists of a current limiter circuit,
a driver transistor, a precision reference
voltage and an error correction circuit. The
series is
Typical Application
型号 输出电压 封装类型 正印
CXM6206-1.8 1.8V
SOT23-3
TO92
SOT89
 CMxxT (封装为 SOT23-3)
 CMxxT 封装为 TO92)
CMxxT(封装为 SOT89)
CXM6206-2.1 2.1V
CXM6206-2.5 2.5V
CXM6206-2.8 2.8V
CXM6206-3.0 3.0V
CXM6206-3.3 3.3V
CXM6206-3.6 3.6V
CXM6206-4.0 4.0V
CXM6206-4.4 4.4V
CXM6206-5.0 5.0V
  注：“xx”代表输出电压。
CXMCHIP SEMICONDUCTOR Co.,Ltd.